Individual Best Times (All Time)

Autum Claxton - (1380197) - City of Salford SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Swims in Date Order

:10.05
:10.98
:111.88
112.88
114.36
:15.03
115.11
1717
:117.68

17.75

Time

1

1

Copyright 2024

:10.05
:10.98
111.88
:112.88
:114.36
115.11
:15.03
117.75
1717

:117.68

WA Pts

548
526
507
486
458
446
444
410
401
400

WA Pts

548
526
507
486
458
444
446
400
410
401

Round

I I I T

Round

F

m I m I

I I

Date

05/05/24
05/05/24
11/02/24
11/02/24
30/04/23
26/06/22
30/04/23
24/04/22
12/03/22
24/04/22

Date

05/05/24
05/05/24
11/02/24
11/02/24
30/04/23
30/04/23
26/06/22
24/04/22
24/04/22

12/03/22

Meet

SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024

SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024
Lancashire County Championships 2024

Lancashire County Championships 2024

SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022
SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs
Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022

SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs

Meet

SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024

SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024
Lancashire County Championships 2024

Lancashire County Championships 2024

SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022
SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs
SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs

Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022

Venue

Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Liverpool
Sheffield
Liverpool
Liverpool
Stockport

Liverpool

Venue

Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Liverpool
Liverpool
Sheffield
Liverpool
Liverpool

Stockport

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Club Swam Under

Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



