## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Autum Claxton - (1380197) - City of Salford SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.05	548	F	05/05/24	SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024	Manchester	Co Salford	1
1:10.98	526	Н	05/05/24	SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024	Manchester	Co Salford	1
1:11.88	507	F	11/02/24	Lancashire County Championships 2024	Manchester	Co Salford	1
1:12.88	486	Н	11/02/24	Lancashire County Championships 2024	Manchester	Co Salford	1
1:14.36	458	F	30/04/23	SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023	Liverpool	Stockport Mo	1
1:15.03	446	Н	26/06/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
1:15.11	444	Н	30/04/23	SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023	Liverpool	Stockport Mo	1
1:17.17	410	Н	24/04/22	SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs	Liverpool	Stockport Mo	1
1:17.68	401	Н	12/03/22	Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1
1:17.75	400	F	24/04/22	SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs	Liverpool	Stockport Mo	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.05	548	F	05/05/24	SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024	Manchester	Co Salford	1
1:10.98	526	Н	05/05/24	SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024	Manchester	Co Salford	1
1:11.88	507	F	11/02/24	Lancashire County Championships 2024	Manchester	Co Salford	1
1:12.88	486	Н	11/02/24	Lancashire County Championships 2024	Manchester	Co Salford	1
1:14.36	458	F	30/04/23	SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023	Liverpool	Stockport Mo	1
1:15.11	444	Н	30/04/23	SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023	Liverpool	Stockport Mo	1
1:15.03	446	Н	26/06/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	1
1:17.75	400	F	24/04/22	SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs	Liverpool	Stockport Mo	1
1:17.17	410	Н	24/04/22	SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs	Liverpool	Stockport Mo	1
1:17.68	401	Н	12/03/22	Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS